
WOMEN’S DIVISION  PWT
RESULTS

Women’s Division  PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aysha Nkrumbih El Dorado High School 217.4 185.0 10

2 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 230.7 160.0 8

3 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 183.5 155.0 6

4 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 199.6 150.0 4

5 Thalia Garcia Wellington High School 245.5 150.0 2

6 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 209.7 145.0 1

7 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 198.9 140.0 0

8 Kadence Westmoreland Wellington High School 295.5 140.0 0

9 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 180.4 135.0 0

10 Alicyn McGinnis Winfield High School 214.8 135.0 0

11 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 217.4 135.0 0

12 Elizabeth Holloway Tonganoxie 251.5 135.0 0

13 Aaliyah Robinson Coffeyville Field-Kindley 191.8 130.0 0

14 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 218.2 130.0 0

15 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 218.8 130.0 0

16 BRENNAN MOECKEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 242.1 130.0 0

17 Jacelyn Camren Chanute High School 214.1 125.0 0

18 Emillian King Fort Scott High School 232.9 125.0 0

19 Kendyl Acker Circle High School 189.6 120.0 0

20 Kaylee Dineen Fort Scott High School 238.3 120.0 0

21 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 218.5 115.0 0

22 Mayela Franco Coffeyville Field-Kindley 209.6 110.0 0

23 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 247.6 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

24 Anna Mcminn Wellington High School 270.6 105.0 0

25 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 204.3 75.0 0

26 Gaberielle Marquez Ulysses High School 309.6 0 0

Women’s Division  PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Thalia Garcia Wellington High School 245.5 330.0 10

2 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 217.4 315.0 8

3 BRENNAN MOECKEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 242.1 315.0 6

4 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 183.5 305.0 4

5 Aysha Nkrumbih El Dorado High School 217.4 305.0 2

6 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 198.9 300.0 1

7 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 209.7 300.0 0

8 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 218.5 300.0 0

9 Kadence Westmoreland Wellington High School 295.5 300.0 0

10 Elizabeth Holloway Tonganoxie 251.5 290.0 0

11 Emillian King Fort Scott High School 232.9 270.0 0

12 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 230.7 260.0 0

13 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 218.2 250.0 0

14 Aaliyah Robinson Coffeyville Field-Kindley 191.8 240.0 0

15 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 199.6 240.0 0

16 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 218.8 240.0 0

17 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 180.4 225.0 0

18 Kendyl Acker Circle High School 189.6 205.0 0

19 Jacelyn Camren Chanute High School 214.1 205.0 0

20 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 247.6 205.0 0

21 Kaylee Dineen Fort Scott High School 238.3 200.0 0

22 Mayela Franco Coffeyville Field-Kindley 209.6 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

23 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 204.3 140.0 0

24 Alicyn McGinnis Winfield High School 214.8 0 0

25 Anna Mcminn Wellington High School 270.6 0 0

26 Gaberielle Marquez Ulysses High School 309.6 0 0

Women’s Division  PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 BRENNAN MOECKEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 242.1 200.0 10

2 Aysha Nkrumbih El Dorado High School 217.4 165.0 8

3 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 183.5 155.0 6

4 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 217.4 155.0 4

5 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 209.7 150.0 2

6 Elizabeth Holloway Tonganoxie 251.5 150.0 1

7 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 180.4 145.0 0

8 Kadence Westmoreland Wellington High School 295.5 140.0 0

9 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 198.9 135.0 0

10 Alicyn McGinnis Winfield High School 214.8 135.0 0

11 Kaylee Dineen Fort Scott High School 238.3 135.0 0

12 Emillian King Fort Scott High School 232.9 130.0 0

13 Gaberielle Marquez Ulysses High School 309.6 130.0 0

14 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 218.5 125.0 0

15 Kendyl Acker Circle High School 189.6 120.0 0

16 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 218.8 120.0 0

17 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 247.6 120.0 0

18 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 230.7 115.0 0

19 Mayela Franco Coffeyville Field-Kindley 209.6 110.0 0

20 Jacelyn Camren Chanute High School 214.1 110.0 0

21 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 218.2 110.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 199.6 105.0 0

23 Aaliyah Robinson Coffeyville Field-Kindley 191.8 100.0 0

24 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 204.3 90.0 0

25 Thalia Garcia Wellington High School 245.5 0 0

26 Anna Mcminn Wellington High School 270.6 0 0

Women’s Division  PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aysha Nkrumbih El Dorado High School 217.4 655.0 10

2 BRENNAN MOECKEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 242.1 645.0 8

3 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 183.5 615.0 6

4 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 217.4 605.0 4

5 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 209.7 595.0 2

6 Kadence Westmoreland Wellington High School 295.5 580.0 1

7 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 198.9 575.0 0

8 Elizabeth Holloway Tonganoxie 251.5 575.0 0

9 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 218.5 540.0 0

10 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 230.7 535.0 0

11 Emillian King Fort Scott High School 232.9 525.0 0

12 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 180.4 505.0 0

13 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 199.6 495.0 0

14 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 218.2 490.0 0

15 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 218.8 490.0 0

16 Thalia Garcia Wellington High School 245.5 480.0 0

17 Aaliyah Robinson Coffeyville Field-Kindley 191.8 470.0 0

18 Kaylee Dineen Fort Scott High School 238.3 455.0 0

19 Kendyl Acker Circle High School 189.6 445.0 0

20 Jacelyn Camren Chanute High School 214.1 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

21 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 247.6 430.0 0

22 Mayela Franco Coffeyville Field-Kindley 209.6 375.0 0

23 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 204.3 305.0 0

24 Alicyn McGinnis Winfield High School 214.8 270.0 0

25 Gaberielle Marquez Ulysses High School 309.6 130.0 0

26 Anna Mcminn Wellington High School 270.6 105.0 0


